

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chain 12. Pace 1200m to Amijor Digla South end -

17/10/54 - (GUSHESH) MDB

E.E. R.W.D. Wagon Amrajangabad. **DIVISION**

Ac. Madanpur. **SUB-DIVISION**

Agency - M/s Ram Nandan Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-1 44611

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	road on A/c Bili				
N/W	Const. of Rd. from Chem				
	Rd. Pacha Godam to Amiror				
	Bigha South end (Mushy -				
	Awashesh)				
Agency	M/S Ramchandam Singh				
Agreement No	58 BBD / 2023-24				
D.O. S					16.1.24
D.O. C					15.1.25

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cutting of trees —					
3 No wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 357.26/each P-8					1072500
(5) Box cutting —					
57.35 m ³ wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 103.96/m ³ — P-8					596200
(6) Const. of Embankment —					
do —					
34.41 m ³ , wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — P-8					216800
(7) Const. of embankment —					
for 100 m lead —					
935.88 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 177.64/m ³ — P-9					16625000
(8) Const. of embankment —					
for 1000 m lead —					
401.69 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — P-9					10472100
(9) Const. of Subgrade &					
earth shoulder —					
240.25 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — P-9					6357700

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Const of G.S.B —					
286.39 m ³ wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 2752.72/m ³ — Rs					78535420
(11) Primary WBM Gravel —					
104.06 m ³ wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 4048.95/m ³ — Rs					42133420
(12) Primary & Finishing Layer of masonry Project —					
02 No wide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 11362.99/cum Rs.					2272620
(13) Exc in excavation for foundation —					
45.46 m ³ wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					1812120
(14) PCC mix at leveling course in foundation —					
7.45 m ³ wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 6258.60/m ³ — Rs					4662720
(15) PCC mix at leveling —					
39.74 m ³ wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 7202.37/m ³ — Rs					28658220

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Rec NP3 pipe for columns					
750 mm wide mm3 P-10					
@ Rs 3254.24/m - Rs					2440720
(17) Rec NP3 pipe for columns					
750 mm wide mm3 P-10					
@ Rs 7688.49/m - Rs					5766120
(18) 300 mm irrigation pipe -					
30.00 km, 7 de mm3 P-10					
@ Rs 1029.43/km - Rs					3089120
(19) DIS Mantle on c.c -					
0.60 m ² , wide mm3 P-11					
@ Rs 683.75/m ² - Rs					41020
(20) DIS Mantle on cm -					
17.32 m ² , wide mm3 P-11					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² - Rs					553520
(21) Removing up to 600 mm H.P					
22.50 km, wide mm3 P-11					
@ Rs 258.70/km - Rs					582120

Continuation

421689920

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible][illegible]